Highlights
• Provides highly scalable network
visibility for Service Providers and large
enterprise networks
• Enables wire-speed traffic aggregation,
regeneration, optimization, and load
balancing to deliver maximum tool
productivity

* Future Release
www.extremenetworks.com 6
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
9920-NPB-8 Extreme 9920 8 slot with four empty power supply slots, five empty fan slots and a 4-post rack mount kit
9920-16C Extreme 9920 16x100/40G line card
9920-4D Extreme 9920 4x400G line card
9920-FAN-F Extreme 9920 Fan Front-Back
9920-ACPWR-1600W-F Extreme 9920 AC Power Supply 1600W Front-Back
9920-DCPWR-1600W-F Extreme 9920 DC Power Supply 1600W Front-Back
XN-2P-RKMT300 2-Post Rack Mount Kit*
XN-4P-RKMT303 4-Post Rack Mount Kit
* Will need to order two XN-2P-RKMT300, because 9920 chassis is 4RU
Optics / Transceivers